Graphical Monitoring Center
Software Package
Compatibility
• IFP-1000 Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel
• IFP-100 Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel
• IFP-50 Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panel
• IFP-1000VIP Voice Integration Panel
• IFP-100VIP Voice Integration Panel

Fax: 763-493-6475
Ordering Information
IFP-NET Graphic Monitoring Center Software
Packae. The following are included when
ordering: An IFP-NET software CD, a PCI
computer interface board
(IFPN-PCLTA20), the software key, a CD
with installation, programming, and user
documentation.
Accessories
IFP Control Panel Installation Packages
Installation packages include a NION motherboard, transceiver,
cabinet, and 5824 Gateway Interface.
IFPN-NIONFT Twisted-pair/free topology NION.
IFPN-NIONFX Point-to-point multi-mode fiber NION
communicates on two fiber-optic cables.*
IFPN-NIONDF Multi-mode fiber NION communicates on
single fiber-optic cable.*
Conventional Device and Control Panel
Installation Packages
Installation packages include a 2C8M motherboard,
transceiver, and cabinet.
IFPN-2C8MFT Twisted-pair/free topology IFPN-2C8M.
IFPN-2C8MFX Point-to-point multi-mode fiber
communicates on two fiber-optic cables.*
IFPN-2C8MDF Multi-mode fiber IFPN-2C8M
communicates on single fiber-optic cable.*
Routers
Transceiver and cabinet required. Order separately.
IFPN-4WRMB 4-Way repeater motherboard used with
IFPN-FTXC and -FOXC.
IFPN-ROUTMB Router motherboard used with IFPN-
FTXC, FOXC, and DFXC.
Transceivers
IFPN-FTXC This transceiver supports the basic
twisted-pair communication. It can be T-
tapped or home run.
IFPN-FOXC This basic fiber-optic transceiver uses two
fibers, one for transmit and one for
receive. Fiber provides the best distance
capabilities and noise immunity.*
IFPN-DFXC This enhanced fiber-optic transceiver
transmits and receives on a single fiber.
Fiber provides the best distance
capabilities and noise immunity.
Cabinet
IFPN-CAB1 NION/router cabinet. Dimensions:
12.25” W x 16” H x 3” D
(30.88 cm W x 40.64 cm H x 7.62 cm D)
Printer
IFPN-PRN6 80 column serial event desktop printer.
Replacement Parts
IFPN-NIONNPB NION replacement motherboard. Requires
chipset. Order separately.
IFPN-2C8M 2C8M replacement motherboard. Requires
chipset. Order separately.
IFPN-EPP-FT Chipset for all NION transceivers except
the IFPN-DFXC.
IFPN-EPP-DF Chipset for the IFPN-DFXC transceiver.
IFPN-EP2C8MFT Chipset for all 2C8M transceivers except
the IFPN-2C8MDF.
IFPN-EP2C8MDF Chipset for the IFPN-2C8MDF transceiver.
IFPN-BATT NION replacement battery.
IFPN-PCLTA20 PCI computer interface board
replacement.
*Fiber Optic Specification: Multi-mode 62.5/125 µm dia.